Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2019
Case Western Reserve University

Total
Men
Women

Minority b
Underrepresented minority
Non-Minority

(e

Full-Time Faculty ?

1,155
703
452

253

66
902

61%
39%

22%
6%
78%

Full-Time Staff
3,050
1,229 40%
1,821 60%
1,064 35%
695 23%
1,986 65%

All Students
11,874
5,739 48%
6,135 52%
3,867 33%
1,517 13%
8,007 67%

Undergraduate

5,383

2,906 54%

2,477 46%

2,156 40%
733 14%

3,227 60%

Graduate and
Professional

6,491
2,833
3,658

1,711

784
4,780

44%
56%

26%
12%
74%
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