Diversity Snapshot, Fall 2019

Case Western Reserve University

Total	Full-Time Faculty ^a 1,155		Full-Time Staff 3,050		All Students 11,874		Undergraduate 5,383		Graduate and Professional 6,491	
Men	703	61%	1,229	40%	5,739	48%	2,906	54%	2,833	44%
Women	452	39%	1,821	60%	6,135	52%	2,477	46%	3,658	56%
Minority ^b	253	22%	1,064	35%	3,867	33%	2,156	40%	1,711	26%
Underrepresented minority ^c	66	6%	695	23%	1,517	13%	733	14%	784	12%
Non-Minority	902	78%	1,986	65%	8,007	67%	3,227	60%	4,780	74%